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Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 02/03/2023 - 07:33

Mês: Fevereiro/2023

Período: 1 - 28

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 220.786,81 C

01/02/2023 011353 CRED TEV 3.579,65 C 224.366,46 C

01/02/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 12.780,97 D 211.585,49 C

01/02/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 7,95 D 211.577,54 C

03/02/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 9,54 D 211.568,00 C

07/02/2023 011339 DEB.AUTOR. 121.340,13 D 90.227,87 C

08/02/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.726,20 D 88.501,67 C

09/02/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.476,16 D 87.025,51 C

10/02/2023 101014 CRED TEV 4.827,47 C 91.852,98 C

10/02/2023 101640 CRED TEV 673,16 C 92.526,14 C

10/02/2023 101643 CRED TEV 63.087,21 C 155.613,35 C

10/02/2023 621722 PAG BOLETO 1.879,11 D 153.734,24 C

10/02/2023 101345 ENVIO TEV 6.351,79 D 147.382,45 C

10/02/2023 101345 ENVIO TEV 26.792,79 D 120.589,66 C

10/02/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 120.588,07 C

13/02/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 120.586,48 C

14/02/2023 000001 CRED TED 147.738,36 C 268.324,84 C

14/02/2023 000001 CRED TED 26.427,14 C 294.751,98 C

14/02/2023 000001 CRED TED 27.329,94 C 322.081,92 C

14/02/2023 000001 CRED TED 31.387,45 C 353.469,37 C

14/02/2023 141548 CRED TEV 665,09 C 354.134,46 C

14/02/2023 141549 CRED TEV 137.057,70 C 491.192,16 C

14/02/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.302,00 D 489.890,16 C

15/02/2023 104770 ENVIO TED 10.000,00 D 479.890,16 C

15/02/2023 104770 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 479.879,16 C

16/02/2023 113265 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 479.279,16 C

16/02/2023 113265 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 479.268,16 C

16/02/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 3.015,88 D 476.252,28 C
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16/02/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 476.250,69 C

17/02/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 15.804,13 D 460.446,56 C

22/02/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 460.444,97 C

23/02/2023 000001 CRED TED 1.539,90 C 461.984,87 C

23/02/2023 094660 PAG BOLETO 450,77 D 461.534,10 C

23/02/2023 746449 PAG AGUA 151,42 D 461.382,68 C

23/02/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 9,54 D 461.373,14 C

27/02/2023 000001 CRED TED 656.406,83 C 1.117.779,97 C

27/02/2023 000001 CRED TED 3.834,77 C 1.121.614,74 C

27/02/2023 000001 CRED TED 873,63 C 1.122.488,37 C

27/02/2023 000001 CRED TED 8.278,22 C 1.130.766,59 C

27/02/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 316.983,35 D 813.783,24 C

27/02/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.120,83 D 811.662,41 C

27/02/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 143.101,35 D 668.561,06 C

27/02/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 362.207,34 D 306.353,72 C

27/02/2023 000000 MANUT CTA 55,00 D 306.298,72 C

28/02/2023 281611 CRED TEV 200,48 C 306.499,20 C

28/02/2023 281611 CRED TEV 202.345,95 C 508.845,15 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


